Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.62
1:20.79
1:21.42
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1:21.69
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1:22.51
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1:23.57
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1:25.32
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1:27.17
1:27.26
1:27.64
1:29.26
1:29.73
1:30.48
1:31.39
1:34.29
1:34.79
1:36.99
1:45.35
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Date

Meet

NASL South Round One 2018

Thanet Club Championships

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round Three

NASLS - Round Two

NASLS - Round One

NASLS - Round Two

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019

East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Thanet SC Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
East Invicta Annual Championships

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
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Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:25.54
1:19.62
1:20.79
1:21.42
1:21.62
1:21.69
1:22.51
1:22.14
1:22.72
1:23.57
1:25.32
1:25.05
1:27.64
1:27.17
1:27.26
1:31.39
1:29.73
1:30.48
1:29.26
1:34.79
1:34.29
1:36.99
1:45.35

Copyright 2024

480
459
449
445
444
431
437
428

390
394
360
366
364
317
335
327
340
284

m I I m I I I I

I I T I I I

06/10/19
13/10/18
08/07/18
09/12/17
09/12/17
111117
111117
14/10/17
07/10/17
07/10/17
17/12/16
24/09/16
25/06/16
17/10/15
17/10/15
26/09/15
04/07/15
04/07/15
19/04/15
10/01/15
20/12/14
25/10/14
01/12/13

Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019
NASL South Round One 2018

Thanet Club Championships
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East Invicta Association Championships 2017
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza
East Invicta Annual Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala

Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet
Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
East Invicta Annual Championships

Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet
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