Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

			_				
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.62	480	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Horsham	Thanet Swim	3
1:20.79	459	Н	08/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:21.42	449	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:21.62	445	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:21.69	444	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.14	437	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.51	431	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.72	428	F	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:23.57	415	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:25.05	394	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:25.32	390	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:25.54	387	Н	06/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:27.17	366	F	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:27.26	364	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:27.64	360	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.26	340	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.73	335	F	04/07/15	Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:30.48	327	Н	04/07/15	Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:31.39	317	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:34.29	289	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:34.79	284	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:36.99	265	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:45.35	207	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:25.54	387	Н	06/10/19	Thanet Swim Club Championships 2019	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:19.62	480	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Horsham	Thanet Swim	3
1:20.79	459	Н	08/07/18	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:21.42	449	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:21.62	445	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:21.69	444	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.51	431	F	11/11/17	NASLS - Round Two	Bexleyheath	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.14	437	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	Maidstone	Thanet Swim	3
1:22.72	428	F	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:23.57	415	Н	07/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:25.32	390	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:25.05	394	Н	24/09/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
1:27.64	360	Н	25/06/16	Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:27.17	366	F	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:27.26	364	Н	17/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
1:31.39	317	Н	26/09/15	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
1:29.73	335	F	04/07/15	Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:30.48	327	Н	04/07/15	Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:29.26	340	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
1:34.79	284	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:34.29	289	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	3
1:36.99	265	Н	25/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
1:45.35	207	Н	01/12/13	Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3